2/15/25, 7:34 PM

10.

11.

12.

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
(GALLO LOFT)

3 Races

ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG
ANDYS LOFT)

3 Races

JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL
MADRID )

3 Races

YUVEL BARRETO
(AMERICAN KING CUP)

3 Races

ANASTACIO ROMAN
(BUSHMASTER)

3 Races

SAMMY RASSAOUANI
(SAMMY)

3 Races

JAN JAWORSKI (JF
JAWORSKI)

3 Races

MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)
3 Races

DRAGAN ROMANOVIC
(DRAGAN LOFT)

3 Races

RICHARD GEURTS
(DUTCHMAN LOFT)

3 Races

JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)
3 Races

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)
3 Races

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2025 OB - Average Speed Report #2

Average Speed

Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025

OB

Release: B | Dist: All | North (N)
February 15th 2025, 7:34 pm

Average Speed: 1368.85 YPM

Total Distance: 448.936 Miles
Average Speed: 1368.262 YPM

Total Distance: 454.903 Miles
Average Speed: 1368.051 YPM

Total Distance: 449.433 Miles
Average Speed: 1365.71 YPM

Total Distance: 450.365 Miles
Average Speed: 1296.394 YPM

Total Distance: 447.973 Miles
Average Speed: 1249.524 YPM

Total Distance: 453.867 Miles
Average Speed: 1247.001 YPM

Total Distance: 447.926 Miles
Average Speed: 1240.187 YPM
Total Distance: 454.438 Miles
Average Speed: 1239.408 YPM

Total Distance: 449.600 Miles
Average Speed: 1239.288 YPM

Total Distance: 454.077 Miles
Average Speed: 1235.705 YPM
Total Distance: 455.713 Miles
Average Speed: 1235.1 YPM
Total Distance: 448.194 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-OB/averageSpeed/

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

:9:37:13

: 9:45:8

: 9:38:11

: 9:40:23

10:8:10

10:39:17

10:32:11

10:44:54

10:38:26

10:44:52

10:49:4

10:38:40

12



2/15/25, 7:34 PM

13.

14.

15.

16.

JORGE RODRIGUEZ
(RODRIGUEZ FAMILY)

3 Races

JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN
POINTS)

3 Races

HUGH FRASER (FRASER
LOFT)

3 Races

MARIAN HEREZA (MARIAN
HAREZA)

3 Races

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2025 OB - Average Speed Report #2

Average Speed: 1232.708 YPM

Total Distance: 452.552 Miles
Average Speed: 1226.072 YPM

Total Distance: 456.583 Miles
Average Speed: 1224.233 YPM

Total Distance: 458.983 Miles
Average Speed: 1218.446 YPM

Total Distance: 459.007 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-OB/averageSpeed/

Total Time: 10:46:7

Total Time: 10:55:24

Total Time: 10:59:51

Total Time: 11:3:1
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