Average Speed Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025 OB

Release: B | Dist: All | North (N) February 15th 2025, 7:34 pm

		rebluary 15th 2025, 7.54 pm	
1.	MANUEL RODRIGUEZ (GALLO LOFT)	Average Speed: 1368.85 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 448.936 Miles	Total Time: 9:37:13
2.	ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG ANDYS LOFT)	Average Speed: 1368.262 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 454.903 Miles	Total Time: 9:45:8
3.	JEFTTE SANCHEZ (REAL MADRID)	Average Speed: 1368.051 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 449.433 Miles	Total Time: 9:38:11
4.	YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN KING CUP)	Average Speed: 1365.71 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 450.365 Miles	Total Time: 9:40:23
5.	ANASTACIO ROMAN (BUSHMASTER)	Average Speed: 1296.394 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 447.973 Miles	Total Time: 10:8:10
6.	SAMMY RASSAOUANI (SAMMY)	Average Speed: 1249.524 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 453.867 Miles	Total Time: 10:39:17
7.	JAN JAWORSKI (JF JAWORSKI)	Average Speed: 1247.001 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 447.926 Miles	Total Time: 10:32:11
8.	MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)	Average Speed: 1240.187 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 454.438 Miles	Total Time: 10:44:54
9.	DRAGAN ROMANOVIC (DRAGAN LOFT)	Average Speed: 1239.408 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 449.600 Miles	Total Time: 10:38:26
10.	RICHARD GEURTS (DUTCHMAN LOFT)	Average Speed: 1239.288 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 454.077 Miles	Total Time: 10:44:52
11.	JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)	Average Speed: 1235.705 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 455.713 Miles	Total Time: 10:49:4
12.	JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)	Average Speed: 1235.1 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 448.194 Miles	Total Time: 10:38:40

13.	JORGE RODRIGUEZ (RODRIGUEZ FAMILY)	Average Speed: 1232.708 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 452.552 Miles	Total Time: 10:46:7
14.	JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN POINTS)	Average Speed: 1226.072 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 456.583 Miles	Total Time: 10:55:24
15.	HUGH FRASER (FRASER LOFT)	Average Speed: 1224.233 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 458.983 Miles	Total Time: 10:59:51
16.	MARIAN HEREZA (MARIAN HAREZA)	Average Speed: 1218.446 YPM	
	3 Races	Total Distance: 459.007 Miles	Total Time: 11:3:1